Bayside High School Staff Contact List

	Guidance Counselors
	Jennifer Chu
Brian Dinin
Viktorya Eyzengart
Michelle Fiore
Johnette Gibson
Steven Jacoby
Alyson Meltzer
Michael Paccione
Yasmin Polanco
Crystal Shim Lee
Stanley Tsai
Heidi Youn
Teresa Yeh
Carmen Zayas
	jchu@baysidehighschool.org
bdinin@baysidehighschool.org
veyzengart@baysidehighschool.org
mfiore@baysidehighschool.org
jgibson@baysidehighschool.org
sjacoby@baysidehighschool.org
ameltzer@baysidehighschool.org
mpaccione@baysidehighschool.org
ypolanco@baysidehighschool.org
clee@baysidehighschool.org
stsai@baysidehighschool.org
hyoun@baysidehighschool.org
tyeh@baysidehighschool.org
czayas@baysidehighschool.org

	Assistant Principals
	Joseph Capuana (Physical Education)
Don Collazo (Student Life)
David Morrison (Student Services)
Jonathan Hirata (Organization)
Shana Tessenholtz (English)
Madeline Belfi Galvin (Mathematics)
Marc Cercone (Social Studies)
Melissa Haroutunian (School Development)
Dr. Shirley Labardy (Science)
Daniel Tizol (Arts, Music & Foreign Languages)
	jcapuana@baysidehighschool.org
dcollazo@baysidehighschool.org
dmorrison@baysidehighschool.org
jhirata@baysidehighschool.org
stessenholtz@baysidehighschool.org
mbelfi@baysidehighschool.org
mcercone@baysidehighschool.org
mharoutunian@baysidehighschool.org
slabardy@baysidehighschool.org
dtizol@baysidehighschool.org

	COSA (Coordinator Of Student Activities)
	Angela Koehler
	akoehler@baysidehighschool.org

	DOSE (Director Of Student Engagement)
	Steven Jacoby
	sjacoby@baysidehighschool.org

	SPARK / Youth Development
	Carllie Jaxen
	cjaxen@baysidehighschool.org



